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000049269 Roof Replacement 35,900 02/22/2024

16678 SFR 655 03/01/2000

15990 GARAGE 185 09/01/1999

2025HX Base Yr

178 SW BUCK CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0900 01 5,847 84.6450 101.57 593,880 2000 2000 0 0 0 28.13 71.87

1 EXCEPT SFR  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 4644

BAS 390 100 390 28,469

BAS 4,254 100 4,254 310,535

FDG 676 60 406 29,637

FGR 780 55 429 31,317

FOP 440 30 132 9,636

FOP 466 30 140 10,220

FSP 240 40 96 7,008

7,246 5,847 426,822

BAS= W28 S10 FOP= W50S4 E13 S6 E15 S2 E9 N2 E13 N10$ S10 W13
S2 W9 N2 W15 N6 W13 N14 FGR= E2 N30 W26 S30 E24 $ W22 S21
FOP= S38 E35 N8 W28 N2 W2 N12 E2 N16 W7$ E7 S16 W2 S12 E2 S2
E28 S8 E35 FSP= E30 N8 W30 S8$ N8 E30 N51$ PTR= N40 BAS= W15
FDG= W26 S26 E26 N26$ S26 E15 N26$ S40$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 26 260.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 7,280

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 22 34 748.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 4,488

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

12,268

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 10.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 98,040


